INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS<
83
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
FLEXIBILITY, PRODUCTIVITY
With the latest touch screen interface,
we offer you all the possibilities includ-
ing the most advanced while taking into
account the users.

Cutting, dressing & orbital welding        3  mm wall thickness<
V1.2 - 08/2017
Motor Cooling Product Code
Welding machine for
tubes of the following
diameters (in mm)
Net
weight
Customs
code
Dimensions
(AxBxC in mm)
Angled
motor
WATER
SATO-40E42 ø 10 - ø 40 mm 3.8 kg
85153
10000
169 x 183 x 142
SATO-80E42 ø 19 - ø 80 mm 4.2 kg 181 x 186 x 160
SATO-115E42 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 6.7 kg 265 x 186 x 230
SATO-170E42 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 8 kg 312 x 186 x 290
SATO-220E42 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 9.4 kg 353 x 186 x 350
AIR
SATO-40E44 ø 10 - ø 40 mm 3.8 kg
85153
10000
169 x 183 x 142
SATO-80E44 ø 19 - ø 80 mm 4.2 kg 181 x 186 x 160
SATO-115E44 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 6.7 kg 265 x 186 x 230
SATO-170E44 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 8 kg 312 x 186 x 290
SATO-220E44 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 9.4 kg 353 x 186 x 350
Straight
Motor
WATER
SATO-40E41 ø 10 - ø 40 mm 3.8 kg
85153
10000
169 x 191 x 142
SATO-80E41 ø 19 - ø 80 mm 4.2 kg 181 x 196 x 160
SATO-115E41 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 6.7 kg 265 x 196 x 230
SATO-170E41 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 8 kg 312 x 196 x 290
SATO-220E41 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 9.4 kg 353 x 196 x 350
AIR
SATO-40E43 ø 10 - ø 40 mm 3.8 kg
85153
10000
169 x 191 x 142
SATO-80E43 ø 19 - ø 80 mm 4.2 kg 181 x 196 x 160
SATO-115E43 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 6.7 kg 265 x 196 x 230
SATO-170E43 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 8 kg 312 x 196 x 290
SATO-220E43 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 9.4 kg 353 x 196 x 350
SATO-40 - 80 -115 - 170 -220
<Coupe, dressage & soudage orbital               3 mm d’épaisseur
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
61